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02.01. 03.

充分吸收国际上一流建筑元素，将其设计概念进行提炼和深度挖掘，并与家

具设计互相融合。简介利落的线条，刚劲有力的造型，凸显不凡的气度。采

用德国夏特 (Schatt-Decor) 新工艺的马里胡桃木纹，质感自然，纯朴高雅，

帧显出实木纹理效果，细腻亚光仿皮质台面和充满科技感的铝箔材质，超大

黑云岩装饰推拉门使整体浑然一体。精工技术，凸显高级质感。

Fully absorb the world's first-class architectural elements, refine and 

deepen its design concepts, and integrate with furniture design. 

Introducing neat lines, strong and powerful shapes, highlighting 

the extraordinary temperament. Mali walnut wood grain adopts the 

new technology of German Schatt-Decor, natural texture, simple 

and elegant, the frame shows the effect of solid wood texture, 

the delicate matt imitation leather countertop and the aluminum 

foil material full of science and technology, the large dolomite 

decoration pushes and pulls The door unites the whole. Seiko 

technology highlights advanced texture.

在这里，自然可以被赋予一种颜色，
一种思想，一种境界！

Nature can be endowed by a kind of color,
A kind of thought,a kind of conception!

新时代，新办公
全新办公空间解决方案

Management of office spaceA 管理层办公空间

Leisure negotiation spaceD 休闲洽谈空间

The Conference of office spaceC 会议办公空间

Team office spaceB 团队办公空间

66 sEriEs

02.

，自然可以被赋予一种颜色，
一种思想，一种境界！

Nature can be endowed by a kind of color,
A kind of thought,a kind of conception!
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05. 06.

3600

24
00

66D3601L/R 总裁台  3600Wx2400Dx760H (7790)
66D3201L/R 总裁台  3200Wx2400Dx760H (7440)

The sincere design, with the accuracy of a 

life, precise percussion, perfectly presents 

in work and life.

PerfecT 
PresenTaTion 

in life

Excellent office space

04.
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66D3202L/R 总裁台  3200Wx2400Dx760H (6490)
66D2802L/R 总裁台  2800Wx2400Dx760H (6140)
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The concise design is refreshing, 
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2600

66D2603R/L 大班台  2600Wx2165Dx760H (4807)
66D2403R/L 大班台  2400Wx2165Dx760H (4560)



12.11.

2000

16
00

66D2005R/L 中班台  2000Wx1800Dx760H (3320)
66D1805R/L 中班台  1800Wx1800Dx760H (3247)

sUPerior QUaliTy

20
00

2400

66D2404R/L 大班台  2400Wx2000Dx760H (4140)
66D2204R/L 大班台  2200Wx2000Dx760H (4037)

Exquisite details



14.13.

The concise design is refreshing, 

quick-minded, and can inspire 

work and improve work 

efficiency. Flexible and diverse 

shapes and bright colors create 

a new trend of office.

increase work 
efficiency

1800

1800

66D1808 中班台  1800Wx800Dx750H (2893)  副柜可左右互换
66D1608 中班台  1600Wx800Dx750H (2807)  副柜可左右互换

Clean design

66D2011 班台  2000Wx1800Dx760H (3157)  副柜可左右互换
66D1811 班台  1800Wx1800Dx760H (2807)  副柜可左右互换
66D1611 班台  1600Wx1800Dx760H (2737)  副柜可左右互换

18
00

1600



16.15.

19
00

2300

66D2301 行政桌  2300Wx1900Dx750H (3440)
66D2101 行政桌  2100Wx1900Dx750H (3333)

18
00

2100

66D2102 行政桌  2100Wx1800Dx750H (3037)
66D1902 行政桌  1900Wx1800Dx750H (2987)

PersonaliTy 
anD TasTe

Everyone pursues a certain kind of style. However, style has to be excavated and discovered. Only with 

creative ideas and designs, could style be well expressed, with your characteristic and taste.



18.17.

Simple look with intelligent 

design,by adding the elements 

of modernity and humanity,Each 

product is with lenique and 

distinctive style and characteris 

enhancing the"charisma"for 

being an executive,And providing 

a natural"feel and touch"with 

comfortable settings.

TeXTUreD sPace

80
0

90
0

1600

1800

18
00

66D1804 行政桌  1800Wx800Dx750H (2843)
66D1604 行政桌  1600Wx800Dx750H (2753)

66D1803 行政桌  1800Wx1800Dx750H (2667)
66D1603 行政桌  1600Wx1700Dx750H (2597)

Wisdom connotation



20.19.

Simple but meaningful, our product wrote the best footnote for 

furniture  ndustry. we are always brave in trying new thoughts, 

new materials, new technologies to achieve different visages and 

sentiments with the connotation unchanged.

17
50

1800

66D1810 行政桌  1800Wx1760Dx750H (2630)
66D1610 行政桌  1600Wx1760Dx750H (2553)

2200

18
50

66D2209 行政桌  2200Wx1865Dx750H (3210)
66D2009 行政桌  2000Wx1865Dx750H (3120)

Wisdom connotation



22.21.

66B1407 职员台  1400Wx600Dx750H (1193)
66B1207 职员台  1200Wx600Dx750H (1053)

1200

60
0

Perfect design

Enjoy a simple office space, low-key and calm, as 

a pioneer of modern business office, to create a 

stylish office environment for you.

simPle office sPace

70
0

1600

66B1606 职员台  1600Wx700Dx760H (1963)
66B1406 职员台  1400Wx700Dx760H (1687)



24.23.

Excellent quality

66B1411 职员台  1400Wx600Dx750H (1123)
66B1211 职员台  1200Wx600Dx750H (1020)

1200

60
0

66B1410 职员台  1400Wx600Dx750H (1037)
66B1210 职员台  1200Wx600Dx750H  (987)

1200

60
0

Through the perfect design, showing 

its unique style, we always adhere to 

our own design philosophy, make it the 

product you are satisfied with.

PerfecT Design

66B1408 职员台  1400Wx1250Dx750H (1440)  副柜可左右互换

1400

12
50



26.25.

Work and life

66F303 间隔柜  
1190Wx400Dx1276H 

(1370)

66F608 文件柜
1200Wx400Dx1800H

(2737)

66F3203 文件柜  
3150Wx400Dx2000H (7473)

66F3104 文件柜 
3120Wx400Dx2000H (6457)

66F2405 文件柜
2340Wx400Dx1800H (4177)

66F309L 文件柜  
1200Wx400Dx2000H 

(2420)

66F309R 文件柜  
1200Wx400Dx2000H 

(2420)

66F209 文件柜  
800Wx400Dx2000H 

(1613)

66F310R 文件柜
1200Wx400Dx1800H 

(2473)

66F310L 文件柜
1200Wx400Dx1800H 

(2473)

66F210 文件柜
800Wx400Dx1800H 

(1893)

66F3502 文件柜  
3460Wx400Dx2000H (6947)

66F4201 文件柜  
4200Wx400Dx2000H (9473)

66F202 矮柜  
800Wx400Dx800H 

(703)

66F203 中柜  
800Wx400Dx1200H 

(947)

66F204 高柜  
800Wx400Dx1627H 

(1227)

66F301 文件柜
1200Wx400Dx2000H 

(2210)

66F201R 文件柜
800Wx400Dx2000H 

(1653)

66F1206 文件柜
1200Wx400Dx1100H

(1490)

66F607 文件柜
2800Wx400Dx2000H (6653)

66E1203 茶水柜 
1200Wx400Dx800H

(1403)

66E0803 茶水柜 
800Wx400Dx800H

(930)



28.27.

Passion and motivation

With sensitive and open trend 

antennas, timely discover the latest 

developments in the market, and 

design fashionable products that 

are very contemporary, simple and 

casual, and fully meet your work 

needs.

meeT yoUr 
work neeDs

2800

12
00

1600

12
00

66B3203 职员位  3200Wx1200Dx750H (3543)
66B2803 职员位  2800Wx1200Dx750H (3510)

1200

12
00

66B1201 职员位  1200Wx1200Dx750H (2387)

66B1603 职员位  1600Wx1200Dx750H (2107)
66B1403 职员位  1400Wx1200Dx750H (2070)

66B3601 职员位  3600Wx1200Dx750H (6580)
66B2401 职员位  2400Wx1200Dx750H (4490)

3600

12
00

66G19 活动柜
400Wx480Dx620H(1053)



30.29.

66B1504 职员位  1500Wx1200Dx750H (2280)
66B1304 职员位  1300Wx1200Dx750H (2247)

12
00

2600

12
00

1500

66B3004 职员位  3000Wx1200Dx750H (4560)
66B2604 职员位  2600Wx1200Dx750H (4490)

66B1202 职员台  1200Wx1200Dx750H (1930) 66B2402 职员台  2400Wx1200Dx750H (3263)

2400

12
00

2400

12
00



32.31.

66BG1508 职员位  1500Wx1400Dx1200H (1500)

66L01 桌屏  890Wx270Dx9H (500)

14
00

1500

The meticulous workmanship, professional 

design, simple and concise, perfect function 

and excellent comfort can give you a relaxed 

and comfortable feeling.

meTicUloUs 
workmanshiP

2400

12
00

66B2405 职员位  2400Wx1200Dx750H (3087)

桌 屏 选 配



34.33.

2750

12
00

66B2728 职员位  2750Wx1200Dx750H (2907)

Mainstream art trends
Our amalgamates the latest science,technology and manufacture 

engineering in every step of manufacture,thus makes sure quality of 

product will be improved continually.

Natural texture

66B3006 职员位  3000Wx1200Dx750H (3580)

3000

12
00

66B1506 职员位  1500Wx1200Dx750H (1963) 66B4506 职员位  4500Wx1200Dx750H (5333)
4500

12
00

1500

12
00



36.35.

Elegant and noble
66P5006+66P2006YS 会议台  7000Wx2000Dx750H 

66P5006+66P2006YS  7000Wx2000Dx750H  /  可无限延伸（奇数）

7000

20
00 + = ......

66P5006  5000Wx2000Dx750H 66P2006YS  2000Wx2000Dx750H



38.37.

66P6006 会议台  6000Wx2000Dx750H (12067)

20
00

6000

+ = ...... + = ......
10 米  /  可无限延伸（偶数）8 米  /  可无限延伸（偶数）6 米 8 米2 米 2 米



40.39.

The neat and neat lines are connected in an orderly manner, 

which makes the mood refreshed and the mind agile. Encourage 

the fighting spirit, and then improve work efficiency.

increase work 
efficiency

5000

16
00

66P5001 会议台  5000Wx1600Dx760H (8420)
66P3601 会议台  3600Wx1400Dx760H (6070)

39.



42.41.

Strong quality sense,simple modeling 

design,full of era flavor.

The breath 
of the times

66K1001 洽谈台  1000Wx1000Dx760H (1300)

66P2401 会议台  2400Wx1000Dx760H (2353)

1000

10
00

2400

10
00

Modern simplicity



44.43.

To absorb and purify the artistic Soul of China and the Western 

with simple simplicity,and breakthrough of traditional design 

to demonstrate the spirit of combination and present sense of 

stability abd affluence.

Design thinking

14
00

3200

66P3202 会议桌  3200Wx1400Dx750H (4490)



46.45.

2200

10
50

66P2204 会议桌  2200Wx1050Dx750H (2060)66P3204 会议桌  3200Wx1200Dx750H (4370)

Simple and stylish Elegant appearance, concise lines, decent and 

decent, see the style in the plain, but it is a 

good choice for the office series.3200

14
00



48.47.

66K2101 主席桌  2100Wx500Dx810H (1440)

21
00

500

66K1401 主席桌  1400Wx500Dx810H (1227)

14
00

500

12
00

400

66K0601 演讲台  550Wx450Dx1070H (877)

550

45
0

66P1203 条桌  1200Wx400Dx750H (543)

Relaxed atmosphere

Our amalgamates the latest science,technology 

and manufacture engineering in every step of 

manufacture,thus makes sure quality of product 

will be improved continually.

3200

80
0

66R3201 前台  3200Wx800Dx1100H (3473)
66R2401 前台  2400Wx800Dx1100H (3227)

66R2002 前台  2000Wx600Dx1050H (1833)

2000

60
0

66G20 活动柜 400Wx480Dx620H (597) 选配



50.49.

66E1202 茶几  1200Wx600Dx480H (987) 66E0602 茶几  600Wx600Dx480H (807)

66E1401 茶几  1400Wx700Dx470H (1440)
66E1201 茶几  1200Wx600Dx470H (1333)

66E0701 茶几  700Wx700Dx470H (1000)
66E0601 茶几  600Wx600Dx470H  (930)

O u r  a m a l g a m a t e s  t h e  l a t e s t 

sc ience , technology  and manufacture 

e n g i n e e r i n g  i n  e v e r y  s t e p  o f 

manufacture,thus makes sure quality of 

product wi l l  be improved continual ly. 

Yihong Office Furniture .

PerfecT workmanshiP

Art collocation



52.51.

66B1411  1400Wx600Dx750H (1123)
66B1211  1200Wx600Dx750H (1020)

66B1407  1400Wx600Dx750H (1193)
66B1207  1200Wx600Dx750H (1053)

66B1410  1400Wx600Dx750H (1037)
66B1210  1200Wx600Dx750H  (987)

66B1408  1400Wx1250Dx750H (1440)66D2011  2000Wx1800Dx760H (3157)
66D1811  1800Wx1800Dx760H (2807)
66D1611  1600Wx1800Dx760H (2737)

行政桌 Executive desk 职员台 Staff

66 weina series

维纳系列

66D3601L/R  3600Wx2400Dx760H (7790)
66D3201L/R  3200Wx2400Dx760H (7440)

66D2404L/R  2400Wx2000Dx760H (4140)
66D2204L/R  2200Wx2000Dx760H (4037)

66D2301  2300Wx1900Dx750H (3440)
66D2101  2100Wx1900Dx750H (3333)

66B1606  1600Wx700Dx750H (1963)
66B1406  1400Wx700Dx750H (1687)

66B1202  1200Wx1200Dx750H (1930)

66B1309  1550Wx1200Dx1100H (2370)

66B2728  2750Wx1200Dx750H (2907)

66B1201  1200Wx1200Dx750H (2387) 66B2405  2400Wx1200Dx750H (3087) 66B2401  2400Wx1200Dx750H (4490)

66B3601  3600Wx1200Dx750H (6580)

66D2102  2100Wx1800Dx750H (3037)
66D1902  1900Wx1800Dx750H (2987)

66D1803  1800Wx1800Dx750H (2667)
66D1603  1600Wx1700Dx750H (2597)

66D1804  1800Wx800Dx750H(2843)
66D1604  1600Wx800Dx750H(2753)

66D2209  2200Wx1865Dx750H (3210)
66D2009  2000Wx1865Dx750H (3120)

66D1808  1800Wx800Dx750H (2893)
66D1608  1600Wx800Dx750H (2807)

66D1810  1800Wx1760Dx750H (2630)
66D1610  1600Wx1760Dx750H (2553)

66D3202L/R  3200Wx2400Dx760H (6490)
66D2802L/R  2800Wx2400Dx760H (6140)

66D2603L/R  2600Wx2165Dx760H (4807)
66D2403L/R  2400Wx2165Dx760H (4560)

66D2005L/R  2000Wx1800Dx760H (3320)
66D1805L/R  1800Wx1800Dx760H (3247)

66BG1508  1500Wx1400Dx1200H (1500)

66B1506  1500Wx1200Dx750H (1963)

66B3006  3000Wx1200Dx750H (3580) 66B4506  4500Wx1200Dx750H (5333)

66B1504  1500Wx1200Dx750H (2280)
66B1304  1300Wx1200Dx750H (2247)

66B1603  1600Wx1200Dx750H (2107)
66B1403  1400Wx1200Dx750H (2070)

66B3004  3000Wx1200Dx750H (4560)
66B2604  2600Wx1200Dx750H (4490)

66B3203  3200Wx1200Dx750H (3543)
66B2803  2800Wx1200Dx750H (3510)

06P

11P

16P 17P 18P 19P

14P 20P 15P

13P 23P
21P

22P 24P24P

08P 09P 12P 27P32P27P

66B2402  2400Wx1200Dx750H (3263)

30P

30P

28P

31P

28P 34P

34P 34P

29P33P

29P

27P



54.53.

66K1001  1000Wx1000Dx760H (1300)

66P2401  2400Wx1000Dx760H (2353)

66P5006  5000Wx2000Dx750H (11367)

66P6006  6000Wx2000Dx750H  (12067)

66P2006YS  2000Wx2000Dx750H (3333)

会议桌 Conference table

66P2202  2200Wx1100Dx750H (2210)
66P2002  2000Wx900Dx750H   (2140)

66P2204  2200Wx1050Dx750H (2060)66P3204  3200Wx1200Dx750H (4370)

66P3202  3200Wx1400Dx750H (4490)

66P3601  3600Wx1400Dx760H (6070)66P5001  5000Wx1600Dx760H (8420)

66P6006+66P2006YS  8000Wx2000Dx750H 66P5006+66P2006YS  7000Wx2000Dx750H

前台 Front desk 

66R3201  3200Wx800Dx1100H (3473)
66R2401  2400Wx800Dx1100H (3227)

66R2002  2000Wx600Dx1050H (1833)

茶几 Tea table

66K2101  2100Wx500Dx810H (1440) 66K1401  1400Wx500Dx810H (1227) 66K0601  550Wx450Dx1070H (877)

条桌 /主席台 /演讲台 consolle luna/conference table/lectuer table

66P1203  1200Wx400Dx750H (543)

文件柜 /茶水柜 Filing Cabinets/tea cabinet

66F303  1190Wx400Dx1276H (1370) 66F607  2800Wx400Dx2000H (6653) 66F608  1200Wx400Dx1800H (2737)

66 weina series

维纳系列

25P26P 26P

37P 38P 35P

35P

45P

47P

66E1401  1400Wx700Dx470H (1440)
66E1201  1200Wx600Dx470H (1333)

49P

66E0701  700Wx700Dx470H (1000)
66E0601  600Wx600Dx470H  (930)

49P

66E1202  1200Wx600Dx480H (987)

50P

66E0602  600Wx600Dx480H (807)

50P

48P 48P

47P 47P 47P

46P

41P 44P

42P

35P 39P 39P



56.55.

66F301  1200Wx400Dx2000H (2210)
66F201L  800Wx400Dx2000H (1653)
66F201R  800Wx400Dx2000H (1653)

66F202  800Wx400Dx800H    (703)
66F203  800Wx400Dx1200H  (947)
66F204  800Wx400Dx1627H (1227)

66F310L  1200Wx400Dx1800H (2473)
66F310R  1200Wx400Dx1800H (2473)
66F210    800Wx400Dx1800H   (1893)

66F1206  1200Wx400Dx1100H (1490)

66F4201  4200Wx400Dx2000H (9473) 66F3502  3460Wx400Dx2000H (6947) 66F3203  3150Wx400Dx2000H (7473)

66F3104  3120Wx400Dx2000H (6457) 66F2405  2340Wx400Dx1800H (4177)

66E1203  1200Wx400Dx800H (1403)66E0803  800Wx400Dx800H (930) 66G19  400Wx480Dx620H (1053) 66G20  400Wx480Dx620H  (597)

66F309L  1200Wx400Dx2000H (2420)

66F309R  1200Wx400Dx2000H (2420)66F209  800Wx400Dx2000H (1613)

66 wEinA sEriEs

维纳系列

文件柜 /茶水柜 Filing Cabinets/tea cabinet

Simple design

25P

25P

26P

26P

26P 27P 48P26P

26P

26P 26P

26P

25P 25P

25P 25P



58.57.

18 series

59.

Gelal series



61. 62.

Expressing the office art world, 

with everything basing on 

traditional exquisite technical 

skills, natural materials and 

precise making, the product 

takes the lead and becomes 

beyond the century.

18D2401 大班台  2400Wx1050Dx760H (5333)   
18D2001 中班台  2000Wx1050Dx760H (5000)

10
50

2400

12
00

Unfolding the world 
of office art

60.

A r t



64.63.

simPle  Design

Looking for superexcellent office experience sensibility idea high quality,boundless and 

simple perfect design reflect the tidy and independency of each prduct.

18D2202L 大班台  2200Wx1800Dx760H (2947)
18D2202R 大班台  2200Wx1800Dx760H (2947)
18D2002   中班台  2000Wx1800Dx760H (2843)
18D1802   中班台  1800Wx1800Dx760H (2737)

2200

18
00

90
0

18D1803 中班台  1800Wx800Dx750H (2893) 
18D1603 中班台  1600Wx800Dx750H (2807) 

1800

80
0

12
00

18G01 活动柜  
400Wx480Dx630H (527)

18G09 副柜  
1200Wx400Dx630H (923)



66.65.

Perfect handicraft, elegant and unique design, continuously 

improved quality have gained favors from and been well recieved 

by various circles.

18B1407L 职员位  1400Wx1250Dx760H (1440)
18B1407R 职员位  1400Wx1250Dx760H (1440)

18B1409 双人职员台  1400Wx2500Dx750H (3000)

1400

60
0

12
50

2500

14
00

Unfolding 

the 
world 

of office 
art

Perfect Design



68.67.

Simple but meaningful, our product wrote the best footnote for 

furniture  ndustry. we are always brave in trying new thoughts, 

new materials, new technologies to achieve different visages and 

sentiments with the connotation unchanged.

18B1412 职员位  1400Wx700Dx750H (1263)

18B1413 职员位  1400Wx600Dx750H (1013)
18B1213 职员位  1200Wx600Dx750H  (873)

18B1403L 职员台  1400Wx600Dx750H (1210) 
18B1403R 职员台  1400Wx600Dx750H (1210)
18B1203L 职员台  1200Wx600Dx750H (1037) 
18B1203R 职员台  1200Wx600Dx750H (1037)

1400

60
0

1400

70
0

New materials

new technology

1200

60
0



70.69.

This simpler method is the stronger effect becomes .The way to clean all complexity is to record the latest,the 

most,the most,specific visual experience with least visual language.

18F303L 三门柜  
1200Wx400Dx1800H (2473)

18F203 双门柜  
800Wx400Dx1800H (1893)

18F303R 三门柜  
1200Wx400Dx1800H (2473) 18E0601 方茶几  

600Wx600Dx430H (543)
18E1201 长茶几  

1200Wx600Dx430H (1000)

18G01 活动柜  
400Wx480Dx630H (527)

18E0802 茶水柜  
800Wx400Dx800H (930)

Visual language

A variety of styles  free combination



72.71.

Sincere design, with a kind of life 

accuracy, precise percussion, perfect 

presentation in work and life.

18B1404 职员台  1400Wx600Dx750H (1247) 
18B1204 职员台  1200Wx600Dx750H (1107)

18B1405 双人职员台  1400Wx1200Dx750H (2473)
18B1205 双人职员台  1200Wx1200Dx750H (2210)

18B1402 双人职员位  1400Wx1200Dx750H (2597) 
18B1202 双人职员位  1200Wx1200Dx750H (2403)

12
00

1400

1400

60
0

1400

12
00

Perfect present



74.73.

Our amalgamates the latest science,technology and 

manufacture engineering in every step of manufacture,thus 

makes sure quality of product will be improved continually.

Perfect craft

18B1501 双人职员位  1500Wx1200Dx1200H (2667)

18B2701 四人职员位  2700Wx1200Dx1200H (4403)

1500

12
00

3100

12
00



76.75.

Everyone pursues a certain kind of style. However, style has to be excavated 

and discovered. Only with creative ideas and designs, could style be well 

expressed, with your characteristic and taste.

Personal  taste

18B2728 职员台        2750Wx1200Dx750H (2800)
18B2728-10 职员台  2750Wx1200Dx750H (24490)

18B1208 二人位  1200Wx1200Dx750H (1893)18B2408 四人位  2400Wx1200Dx750H (3440)

1200

12
00

2400

12
00

2750

12
00



78.77.

Applying our high quality professionalism and unremitting efforts to create,Tailored to 

meet your individual needs, making your commission more valuable.Provide a practical, 

high-quality, artistic atmosphere for your office.

Artistic atmosphere

18B2406 职员位  2425Wx1200Dx760H (2527)

18B1207 职员位  1225Wx1200Dx760H (1930)

2425

12
00

1225

12
00



80.79.

2800

12
00

1600

12
00 18B1615 职员位  1616Wx1200Dx943H (1833)

18B2815 职员位  2832Wx1200Dx943H (2267)

Applying our high quality professionalism and unremitting efforts 

to create,Tailored to meet your individual needs, making your 

commission more valuable.Provide a practical, high-quality, artistic 

atmosphere for your office.

arTisTic aTmosPhere



82.81.

Such free,flexible and diversified ways of combination of 

Tiva Wall Systems provide a solution to solve the office 

space utility issue in an easier and flexible way,thus fully 

satisfying the users′ needs in work.

Office Space

18L2007 屏风位  1420Wx1420Dx1050H (2527)

18L2008 屏风位  2820Wx1420Dx1050H (4490)

18L2009 屏风位  2820Wx2820Dx1100H (7930)

14
20

1420

2820

14
20

28
20

2820

F
lex

ibl
e



84.83.

Everyone is pursuing a certain kind 

of style.But style has to be excavated 

and discovered.With creative ideas 

and design,style can well express your 

personality amd taste.

creative design

18L2017L 屏风位  1420Wx1420Dx1100H (2317)
18L2017R 屏风位  1420Wx1420Dx1100H (2317)

18L2019 屏风位  2820Wx1420Dx1100H (4070)

18L2020 屏风位  2820Wx2820Dx1100H (7017)
14

20

1420

2820

14
20

2820

28
20



86.85.

The quality of office space will affect not only the quality of life, but also the mood 

and temperament of modern people, for it directly stands for a person's taste and 

pursuit, spiritual outlook and self cultivation.

Office environment

18L2021 屏风位  1420Wx1620Dx1200H (3263)

18L2023 屏风位  2820Wx1620Dx1200H (5893)

18L2024 屏风位  2820Wx3220Dx1200H (10107)

1620

14
20

2820

16
20

2820

32
20

Quality office



88.87.

典雅高尚的会议台系列在任何严格的品质测试下 , 表现出它优美无瑕的一面，它的出现令人对会议台系列产品的

要求有了新的意念，也为高级办公环境写下了新的一面。

Being elegant ,noble,seres for meeting made by can stand any critical quality tests and show their 

flawless aspects. They have changed the ideas of people about the prcducts for meeting and enlarged 

the view for an advanced wouking environment.

Lt’s required for the digitalized dra 
to pursue after bearty and optimum 

office environment.

18 series

18P3601 会议台  3600Wx1300Dx760H (3140)

18P2401 会议台  2400Wx1000Dx760H (1737)

3600

13
00

2400

10
00

Elegant and noble



90.89.

Romance and ration are mixing here 

incorporating things of diverse of diverse 

nature,outstanding and unique with 

attention to the creating of quality and 

showing honor and leisure. 

Focus on taste

18P1402 折叠条桌  1400Wx400Dx750H (703)
18P1202 折叠条桌  1200Wx400Dx750H (597)

18P1403 折叠条桌  1400Wx400Dx750H (1053)
18P1203 折叠条桌  1200Wx400Dx750H (887)

1200

40
0

1200

40
0

Noble style



92.91.

18
 s

e
r

ie
s

Q
u

ie
t 

a
n

d
 f

a
r

With magnificentcent appearance combination of practicality 

and originality ingenious and harmonious pursing individuality 

to demonstrate peaceful and insightful opinion.

18P1801 条桌  1800Wx400Dx750H (737)

18P1201 条桌  1200Wx400Dx750H (510)

1200

40
0

40
0

1800



94.93.

The field of thought goes 
beyond space

With your heart to create,with your mind to think, beyond the 

space the office is presenting succinct sense of modern city 

easy, harmonious, bright, and brisk with everything personified, 

beautiful, specialized and reliable.

18R2401 前台  2400Wx600Dx1050H (2440)
18R1801 前台  1800Wx600Dx1050H (2000)

2400

60
0



96.95.

18D2401  2400Wx1050Dx760H (5333)
18D2001  2000Wx1050Dx760H (5000)

18B1401  1400Wx600Dx750H (1227) 
18B1201  1200Wx600Dx750H (1177) 

18E0601  600Wx600Dx430H
                                       (543)

18E1201  1200Wx600Dx430H
                                       (1000)

18G01  400Wx480Dx630H
                                    (527)

18E0802  800Wx400Dx800H
                                       (930)

18P1201  1200Wx400Dx750H  (510)

18R2401 2400Wx600Dx1050H (2440)
18R1801 1800Wx600Dx1050H (2000)

18B1411  1400Wx700Dx750H  (1123) 18B1412  1400Wx700Dx750H (1263)

18B2406  2425Wx1200Dx760H (2527)

18B1207  1225Wx1200Dx760H (1930) 18B1407L  1400Wx1250Dx760H (1440)
18B1407R  1400Wx1250Dx760H (1440)

18B1208  1200Wx1200Dx750H (1893)

18B2408  2400Wx1200Dx750H (3440) 18B1408  1400Wx1250Dx750H (1580) 18B1409  1400Wx2500Dx750H (3000)

18B1501  1500Wx1200Dx1200H (2667) 18B2701  2700Wx1200Dx1200H (4403)

18B1403L  1400Wx600Dx750H (1210)
18B1403R  1400Wx600Dx750H (1210)
18B1203L  1200Wx600Dx750H (1037) 
18B1203R  1200Wx600Dx750H (1037)

18B1404  1400Wx600Dx750H (1247)
18B1204  1200Wx600Dx750H (1107)

18B1405  1400Wx1200Dx750H (2473)
18B1205  1200Wx1200Dx750H (2210)

18B1402  1400Wx1200Dx750H (2597)
18B1202  1200Wx1200Dx750H (2403)

18F303L  1200Wx400Dx1800H (2473) 18F203  800Wx400Dx1800H (1893) 18F303R  1200Wx400Dx1800H (2473)

18F204  800Wx400Dx810H (773) 18F304  1200Wx400Dx810H (1177) 18F404  1600Wx400Dx810H (1403)

18D1803  1800Wx800Dx750H  (2893)
18D1603  1600Wx800Dx750H  (2807)

18D2202L   2200Wx1800Dx760H  (2947)
18D2202R  2200Wx1800Dx760H  (2947)
18D2002    2000Wx1800Dx760H  (2843)
18D1802    1800Wx1800Dx760H  (2737)

职员台 Staff

行政桌 Executive desk 

文件柜 Filing Cabinets

前台 Front desk 茶几 coffee table

18P3601  3600Wx1300Dx760H (3140) 18P2401  2400Wx1000Dx760H (1737) 18P1801  1800Wx400Dx750H (737)

会议桌 Meeting desk 

18 GELAL SERIES

格莱系列

18B2438        2400Wx1200Dx750H  (2350)
18B2438-10  2400Wx1200Dx750H  (22807)

18B2728        2750Wx1200Dx750H  (2800)
18B2728-10  2750Wx1200Dx750H (24490)

18B2468        2400Wx1200Dx750H  (3087)
18B2468-10  2400Wx1200Dx750H  (28000)

18B1413  1400Wx600Dx750H (1013)
18B1213  1200Wx600Dx750H  (873)

18B1615  1616Wx1200Dx943H (1833) 18B2815  2832Wx1200Dx943H (2267)

61P 63P

65P 75P

75P

71P

72P 72P 77P

77P 79P 79P

73P74P

66P 68P

69P 69P

70P70P70P 70P 93P

69P

68P

64P

67P 76P

87P 88P 92P 91P



99.

18L2013L  1420Wx1420Dx1050H (2210)
18L2013R  1420Wx1420Dx1050H (2210)

18L2015  1420Wx2820Dx1050H (3893)

18L2016  2820Wx2820Dx1050H (6737) 18L2017L  1420Wx1420Dx1100H (2317)
18L2017R  1420Wx1420Dx1100H (2317)

18L2019  2820Wx1420Dx1100H (4070) 18L2020  2820Wx2820Dx1100H (7017)

18L2021  1420Wx1620Dx1200H (3263) 18L2022  3220Wx1420Dx1200H (5893) 18L2023  2820Wx1620Dx1200H (5893) 18L2024  2820Wx3220Dx1200H (10107)

18L2007  1420Wx1420Dx1050H (2527) 18L2008  2820Wx1420Dx1050H (4490) 18L2009  2820Wx2820Dx1100H (7930) 18L2010  1420Wx1420Dx1100H (2630)

18L2011  2820Wx1420Dx1100H (4703) 18L2012  2820Wx2820Dx1100H (8140)

屏风 screen 

18 GELAL SERIES

格莱系列

81P

83P

85P85P 86P

83P 84P

81P82P

 


